Sl

TERRAS
pas 0,10
opp 10.70m2
niet waterdoorlatend
afwaterend naar plantstrook

jamgfk. et
recirfulatie

vh 250
opp 9,97m2

BERGING

5

LEEFRUIMTE
pas +0.00

vh 250
opp 40,38m2

opp 1.35m2
jwa

PATIOTUIN

4 * FIETS-VUILNISBERGING
r pasip10

Vg0
opp 14,657

* _{hg,.,
o
b A o

it N/




BADKAMER

opp 14,86m2

SN

SLAAPKAMER 3

NACHTHAL
pas +2.88

SLAAPKAMER 2
+2.88

vh 250
opp 10,41m2

as +2.88. 2
%% ’
opp 9.23m2 /
7|
2
/
7
7
7
7
/
7
7|
Y
e
Y
: A7
BERGING 2
s N
opp 5,26m2 ;
Aé

T [ | o | e |
PO
NLNLNG
’
SLAAPKAMER 1 |
pas +2.88 2
wiiam [ |
’
A
A
7
7|
n
7
7
7
7
7
Y
m
7
9
7
7|
W)

4 TERRAS

oL TR



= g wachbu
© "5k

is met eleboog iy~ ™~

abels Pv-calin

ZOLDERBERGING

opp 45,48m2

NOKLL

1ms0




	Woning5 - gelijkvloers.pdf
	Woning5 - 1e verdiep
	Woning5 - zolderverdiep

